Spieltag 20. Januar 2019

Marzahn
Schwarz Weil}
SG EBT

Lok Schoneweide
Eintracht Berlin
SG Spandau i

spielfrei
SG WeilRensee

: Adlersh./LiBerg Il
: Adlersh./LiBerg |

: NKC 72 Berlin Il
: Berolina Stahl

Tabelle nach dem 8. Spieltag

Hilfspunkte
1. SG EBT 344:206
2. Adlersh/LiBerg | 311:235
3. SG Spandau Il 279:268
4. Schwarz Weil3 322:304
5. Eintracht Berlin 269:280
6. NKC 72 Berlin |l 244:304
7. Berolina Stahl 255:294
8. SG WeilRensee 237:311
9. Adlersh/LiBerg Il 244:303

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Herren

Ergebnis
5512 : 5483
5532 : 5524

5254 : 5267
5279 : 5262

Punkte
21:0
18:3
14:7

14:10
10:11
9:12
6:15
3:18
1:20

Saison 2018/2019

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
42:36 3.0 SpG. Spandau I : SpG. Berolina Stahl Berlin
41:37 3.0
1 Guido Bretschneider 879 | 5 [Torsten Reimann 886 | 11
2 Lutz Lewandowski 885 | 10 [Ralf Maneke 852 | 2
44:35 1:2 3 Sven Zietmann 880 | 6 [Falko Dybek 868 | 1
36:42 2:1 4 Andreas Lamprecht | 877 | 4 |Stephan Werner 884 | 9
5 Axel Ruppert 874 | 3 [Rico Timm 889 | 12
6 Markus Stark 884 | 8 [Marco Werner 883 | 7
Ergebnis| 5279 Ergebnis| 5262
Hilfspunkte 36 Hilfspunkte 42
Punkte| 2 Punkte] 1
Spiele
7
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
7
Tabelle 8 20.01.2019




